
Tee times or Range  
Date Course Shotgun Start Rate Balls Other

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Plantation Palms 10:45 $55 YES

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Silverthorn CC 10:30 $40 YES

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Fox Hollow 10:30 $50 YES

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Lake Jovita North 11:00 $60 YES

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Innisbrook South 10:00 $50 YES

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Innisbrook Island 8:21 $65 YES

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Innisbrook South 10:30 $50 YES

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Hernando Oaks 10:00 $53 NO Food

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Tampa Bay Golf & CC 12:30 $50 YES

Thursday, June 26, 2025 Lake Jovita South 11:00 $60 YES


